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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14122  100.00% 189.01- 190 81 0.57% 1678 11.88% 12525 88.69%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14122  100.00% 188.01-189 83 0.59% 1761 12.47% 12444 88.12%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14122  100.00% 187.01-188 72 0.51% 1833 12.98% 12361 87.53%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14122  100.00% 186.01-187 87 0.62% 1920 13.60% 12289 87.02%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14122  100.00% 185.01- 186 81 0.57% 2001 14.17% 12202 86.40%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 14121 99.99% 184.01-185 93 0.66% 2094 14.83% 12121 85.83%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 14120 99.99% 183.01-184 88 0.62% 2182 15.45% 12028 85.17%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 6 0.04% 14119 99.98% 182.01-183 91 0.64% 2273 16.10% 11940 84.55%
231.01-232 6 0.04% 12 0.08% 14116 99.96% 181.01-182 80 0.57% 2353 16.66% 11849 83.90%
230.01 - 231 10 0.07% 22 0.16% 14110 99.92% 180.01 - 181 98 0.69% 2451 17.36% 11769 83.34%
229.01-230 5 0.04% 27 0.19% 14100 99.84% 179.01-180 104 0.74% 2555 18.09% 11671 82.64%
228.01-229 9 0.06% 36 0.25% 14095 99.81% 178.01-179 72 0.51% 2627 18.60% 11567 81.91%
227.01-228 14 0.10% 50 0.35% 14086 99.75% 177.01-178 92 0.65% 2719 19.25% 11495 81.40%
226.01 - 227 14 0.10% 64 0.45% 14072 99.65% 176.01-177 86 0.61% 2805 19.86% 11403 80.75%
225.01 - 226 8 0.06% 72 0.51% 14058 99.55% 175.01-176 84 0.59% 2889 20.46% 11317 80.14%
224.01 - 225 1 0.08% 83 0.59% 14050 99.49% 174.01-175 97 0.69% 2986 21.14% 11233 79.54%
223.01-224 13 0.09% 96 0.68% 14039 99.41% 173.01-174 92 0.65% 3078 21.80% 11136 78.86%
222.01-223 12 0.08% 108 0.76% 14026 99.32% 172.01-173 85 0.60% 3163 22.40% 11044 78.20%
221.01-222 1 0.08% 119 0.84% 14014 99.24% 171.01-172 94 0.67% 3257 23.06% 10959 77.60%
220.01 - 221 19 0.13% 138 0.98% 14003 99.16% 170.01-171 85 0.60% 3342 23.67% 10865 76.94%
219.01-220 21 0.15% 159 1.13% 13984 99.02% 169.01-170 90 0.64% 3432 24.30% 10780 76.33%
218.01-219 29 0.21% 188 1.33% 13963 98.87% 168.01- 169 98 0.69% 3530 25.00% 10690 75.70%
217.01-218 17 0.12% 205 1.45% 13934 98.67% 167.01-168 89 0.63% 3619 25.63% 10592 75.00%
216.01 - 217 24 0.17% 229 1.62% 13917 98.55% 166.01- 167 76 0.54% 3695 26.16% 10503 74.37%
215.01-216 26 0.18% 255 1.81% 13893 98.38% 165.01 - 166 113 0.80% 3808 26.97% 10427 73.84%
214.01-215 23 0.16% 278 1.97% 13867 98.19% 164.01- 165 82 0.58% 3890 27.55% 10314 73.03%
213.01-214 31 0.22% 309 2.19% 13844 98.03% 163.01- 164 100 0.71% 3990 28.25% 10232 72.45%
212.01-213 50 0.35% 359 2.54% 13813 97.81% 162.01-163 84 0.59% 4074 28.85% 10132 71.75%
211.01-212 33 0.23% 392 2.78% 13763 97.46% 161.01-162 80 0.57% 4154 29.42% 10048 71.15%
210.01-211 37 0.26% 429 3.04% 13730 97.22% 160.01 - 161 93 0.66% 4247 30.07% 9968 70.58%
209.01-210 50 0.35% 479 3.39% 13693 96.96% 159.01 - 160 93 0.66% 4340 30.73% 9875 69.93%
208.01 - 209 35 0.25% 514 3.64% 13643 96.61% 158.01 - 159 94 0.67% 4434 31.40% 9782 69.27%
207.01-208 45 0.32% 559 3.96% 13608 96.36% 157.01- 158 80 0.57% 4514 31.96% 9688 68.60%
206.01 - 207 39 0.28% 598 4.23% 13563 96.04% 156.01-157 95 0.67% 4609 32.64% 9608 68.04%
205.01 - 206 38 0.27% 636 4.50% 13524 95.77% 155.01 - 156 90 0.64% 4699 33.27% 9513 67.36%
204.01 - 205 50 0.35% 686 4.86% 13486 95.50% 154.01- 155 102 0.72% 4801 34.00% 9423 66.73%
203.01 - 204 55 0.39% Iy 5.25% 13436 95.14% 153.01 - 154 99 0.70% 4900 34.70% 9321 66.00%
202.01 - 203 51 0.36% 792 5.61% 13381 94.75% 152.01-153 92 0.65% 4992 35.35% 9222 65.30%
201.01 - 202 68 0.48% 860 6.09% 13330 94.39% 151.01-152 89 0.63% 5081 35.98% 9130 64.65%
200.01 - 201 51 0.36% 911 6.45% 13262 93.91% 150.01 - 151 88 0.62% 5169 36.60% 9041 64.02%
199.01 - 200 50 0.35% 961 6.80% 13211 93.55% 149.01- 150 99 0.70% 5268 37.30% 8953 63.40%
198.01 - 199 60 0.42% 1021 7.23% 13161 93.20% 148.01-149 92 0.65% 5360 37.95% 8854 62.70%
197.01- 198 58 0.41% 1079 7.64% 13101 92.77% 147.01-148 107 0.76% 5467 38.71% 8762 62.05%
196.01 - 197 58 041% 1137 8.05% 13043 92.36% 146.01- 147 83 0.59% 5550 39.30% 8655 61.29%
195.01 - 196 76 0.54% 1213 8.59% 12985 91.95% 145.01- 146 80 0.57% 5630 39.87% 8572 60.70%
194.01- 195 72 0.51% 1285 9.10% 12909 91.41% 144.01-145 93 0.66% 5723 40.53% 8492 60.13%
193.01 - 194 82 0.58% 1367 9.68% 12837 90.90% 143.01-144 96 0.68% 5819 41.21% 8399 59.47%

192.01-193 62 0.44% 1429 10.12% 12755 90.32% 142.01- 143 91 0.64% 5910 41.85% 8303 58.79%
191.01-192 81 0.57% 1510 10.69% 12693 89.88% 141.01-142 93 0.66% 6003 42.51% 8212 58.15%
190.01 - 191 87 0.62% 1597 11.31% 12612 89.31% 140.01 - 141 74 0.52% 6077 43.03% 8119 57.49%
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139.01 - 140 94 0.67% 6171 43.70% 8045 56.97 % 89.01-90 97 0.69% 11403 80.75% 2816 19.94%
138.01-139 73 0.52% 6244 44.21% 7951 56.30% 88.01-89 95 0.67% 11498 81.42% 2719 19.25%
137.01-138 98 0.69% 6342 4491% 7878 55.79% 87.01-88 107 0.76% 11605 82.18% 2624 18.58%
136.01-137 83 0.59% 6425 4550% 7780 55.09% 86.01 - 87 98 0.69% 11703 82.87% 2517 17.82%
135.01-136 90 0.64% 6515 46.13% 7697 54.50% 85.01-86 86 0.61% 11789 83.48% 2419 17.13%
134.01-135 97 0.69% 6612 46.82% 7607 53.87% 84.01-85 106 0.75% 11895 84.23% 2333 16.52%
133.01-134 95 0.67% 6707 47.49% 7510 53.18% 83.01-84 82 0.58% 11977 84.81% 2227 15.77%
132.01-133 93 0.66% 6800 48.15% 7415 52.51% 82.01-83 91 0.64% 12068 85.46% 2145 15.19%
131.01-132 91 0.64% 6891 48.80% 7322 51.85% 81.01-82 91 0.64% 12159 86.10% 2054 14.54%
130.01-131 99 0.70% 6990 49.50% 7231 51.20% 80.01 - 81 80 0.57% 12239 86.67% 1963 13.90%
129.01- 130 89 0.63% 7079 50.13% 7132 50.50% = 79.01-80 78 0.55% 12317 87.22% 1883 13.33%
128.01-129 96 0.68% 7175 50.81% 7043 49.87 % 78.01-79 74 0.52% 12391 87.74% 1805 12.78%
127.01-128 96 0.68% 7271 51.49% 6947 49.19% 77.01-78 79 0.56% 12470 88.30% 1731 12.26%
126.01-127 101 0.72% 7372 52.20% 6851 48.51% 76.01-77 89 0.63% 12559 88.93% 1652 11.70%
125.01- 126 91 0.64% 7463 52.85% 6750 47.80%  75.01-76 65 0.46% 12624 89.39% 1563 11.07%
124.01-125 115 0.81% 7578 53.66% 6659 47.15% 74.01-75 49 0.35% 12673 89.74% 1498 10.61%
123.01-124 109 0.77% 7687 54.43% 6544 46.34% 73.01-74 82 0.58% 12755 90.32% 1449 10.26%

122.01-123 102 0.72% 7789 55.16% 6435 45.57%  72.01-73 63 0.45% 12818 90.77% 1367 9.68%
121.01-122 100 0.71% 7889 55.86% 6333 44.84%  71.01-72 66 0.47% 12884 91.23% 1304 9.23%
120.01 - 121 107 0.76% 7996 56.62% 6233 44.14%  70.01-71 71 0.50% 12955 91.74% 1238 8.77%
119.01 - 120 94 0.67% 8090 57.29% 6126 43.38%  69.01-70 54 0.38% 13009 92.12% 1167 8.26%
118.01 - 119 110 0.78% 8200 58.07% 6032 42.71%  68.01-69 65 0.46% 13074 92.58% 1113 7.88%
117.01-118 116 0.82% 8316 58.89% 5922 41.93%  67.01-68 48 0.34% 13122 92.92% 1048 7.42%
116.01 - 117 107 0.76% 8423 59.64% 5806 41.11%  66.01-67 66 0.47% 13188 93.39% 1000 7.08%
115.01 - 116 91 0.64% 8514 60.29% 5699 40.36%  65.01-66 41 0.29% 13229 93.68% 934 6.61%
114.01 - 115 98 0.69% 8612 60.98% 5608 39.71%  64.01-65 32 0.23% 13261 93.90% 893 6.32%
113.01-114 108 0.76% 8720 61.75% 5510 39.02%  63.01-64 42 0.30% 13303 94.20% 861 6.10%
112.01 - 113 17 0.83% 8837 62.58% 5402 38.25%  62.01-63 35 0.25% 13338 94.45% 819 5.80%
111.01-112 124 0.88% 8961 63.45% 5285 37.42% @ 61.01-62 42 0.30% 13380 94.75% 784 5.55%
110.01 - 111 M 0.79% 9072 64.24% 5161 36.55%  60.01-61 39 0.28% 13419 95.02% 742 5.25%
109.01 - 110 99 0.70% 9171 64.94% 5050 35.76%  59.01-60 37 0.26% 13456 95.28% 703 4.98%
108.01 - 109 M 0.79% 9282 65.73% 4951 35.06% @ 58.01-59 43 0.30% 13499 95.59% 666 4.72%
107.01 - 108 121 0.86% 9403 66.58% 4840 34.27%  57.01-58 37 0.26% 13536 95.85% 623 4.41%
106.01 - 107 121 0.86% 9524 67.44% 4719 33.42% @ 56.01-57 30 0.21% 13566 96.06% 586 4.15%
105.01 - 106 17 0.83% 9641 68.27% 4598 32.56%  55.01-56 29 0.21% 13595 96.27% 556 3.94%
104.01 - 105 118 0.84% 9759 69.10% 4481 31.73%  54.01-55 26 0.18% 13621 96.45% 527 3.73%
103.01 - 104 105 0.74% 9864 69.85% 4363 30.90%  53.01-54 24 0.17% 13645 96.62% 501 3.55%
102.01- 103 17 0.83% 9981 70.68% 4258 30.15%  52.01-53 24 0.17% 13669 96.79% 477 3.38%
101.01 - 102 110 0.78% 10091 71.46% 4141 29.32%  51.01-52 28 0.20% 13697 96.99% 453 3.21%
100.01 - 101 M 0.79% 10202 72.24% 4031 28.54%  50.01-51 19 0.13% 13716 97.13% 425 3.01%

99.01 - 100 118 0.84% 10320 73.08% 3920 27.76%  49.01-50 22 0.16% 13738 97.28% 406 2.87%

98.01-99 105 0.74% 10425 73.82% 3802 26.92%  48.01-49 33 0.23% 13771 97.51% 384 2.72%

97.01-98 115 0.81% 10540 74.64% 3697 26.18%  47.01-48 16 0.11% 13787 97.63% 351 2.49%

96.01 - 97 110 0.78% 10650 75.41% 3582 25.36%  46.01-47 22 0.16% 13809 97.78% 335 2.37%

95.01-96 112 0.79% 10762 76.21% 3472 2459%  45.01-46 17 0.12% 13826 97.90% 313 2.22%

94.01-95 124 0.88% 10886 77.09% 3360 23.79%  44.01-45 19 0.13% 13845 98.04% 296 2.10%

93.01-94 112 0.79% 10998 77.88% 3236 22.91%  43.01-44 19 0.13% 13864 98.17% 277 1.96%

92.01-93 115 0.81% 11113 78.69% 3124 22.12%  42.01-43 23 0.16% 13887 98.34% 258 1.83%

91.01-92 95 0.67% 11208 79.37% 3009 21.31% 41.01-42 22 0.16% 13909 98.49% 235 1.66%

90.01-91 98 0.69% 11306 80.06% 2914 20.63%  40.01-41 20 0.14% 13929 98.63% 213 1.51%
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39.01-40 14 0.10% 13943 98.73% 193 1.37%
38.01-39 19 0.13% 13962 98.87% 179 1.27%
37.01-38 13 0.09% 13975 98.96% 160 1.13%
36.01 - 37 16 0.11% 13991 99.07% 147 1.04%
35.01-36 14 0.10% 14005 99.17% 131 0.93%
34.01-35 10 0.07% 14015 99.24% 17 0.83%
33.01-34 14 0.10% 14029 99.34% 107 0.76%
32.01-33 7 0.05% 14036 99.39% 93 0.66%
31.01-32 6 0.04% 14042 99.43% 86 0.61%
30.01- 31 7 0.05% 14049 99.48% 80 0.57%
29.01-30 7 0.05% 14056 99.53% 73 0.52%
28.01-29 12 0.08% 14068 99.62% 66 0.47%
27.01-28 4 0.03% 14072 99.65% 54 0.38%
26.01-27 8 0.06% 14080 99.70% 50 0.35%
25.01-26 4 0.03% 14084 99.73% 42 0.30%
24.01-25 4 0.03% 14088 99.76% 38 0.27%
23.01-24 8 0.06% 14096 99.82% 34 0.24%
22.01-23 3 0.02% 14099 99.84% 26 0.18%
21.01-22 3 0.02% 14102 99.86% 23 0.16%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 14104 99.87% 20 0.14%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 14105 99.88% 18 0.13%
18.01-19 3 0.02% 14108 99.90% 17 0.12%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 14109 99.91% 14 0.10%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 14109 99.91% 13 0.09%
15.01-16 2 0.01% 14111 99.92% 13 0.09%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 14111 99.92% 1" 0.08%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 14111 99.92% 1 0.08%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 14111 99.92% 1" 0.08%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 14112 99.93% 1 0.08%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 14112 99.93% 10 0.07%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 14112 99.93% 10 0.07%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 14112 99.93% 10 0.07%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 14112 99.93% 10 0.07%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 14112 99.93% 10 0.07%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 14112 99.93% 10 0.07%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 14112 99.93% 10 0.07%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 14112 99.93% 10 0.07%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 14112 99.93% 10 0.07%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 14112 99.93% 10 0.07%

0.00-1 10 0.07% 14122  100.00% 10 0.07%
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